Cole-Parmer®
Portable Heating Blocks
Calibrator HBC-100, HBC-200
• Wide range of inserts and custom options available
• RS-232 interface plus software and cable
• Soft Carry case
• Hard Carry case
• UKAS calibration certificate

Portable Heating Blocks Calibrator HBC-200
AZ-EMEA-LT-00296 0722 Find out more at antylia.com
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 140˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16102-04 HBC-200 HBC-100-140FR FDB140FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 140˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16102-05 HBC-200 HBC-100-140FS FDB140FS
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 230V 50/60Hz 16102-28 HBC-200 HBC-200-425FR FDB425FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16102-15 HBC-200 HBC-200-425FR FDB425FS
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 425˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16104-46 HBC-200 HBC-200-650FR FDB650FR
Cole-Parmer® Block Heater Calibrator 650˚C 120V 50/60Hz 16104-47 HBC-200 HBC-200-650FS FDB650FS
Portable Dri-Block Calibrator HBC-100
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Soft Carry Case for HBC-100-140FR and HBC-100-140FS 99966-05 HBC-100 - FSC140F
Soft Carry Case for HBC-100-140FR and HBC-200-425FS 99967-98 HBC-100 - FSC425F
Wolf Laboratories Limited
Tel: 01759 301142         Fax:01759 301143         sales@wolflabs.co.uk
Use the above details to contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your